
MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE - PORBANDA 
B.Sc.SEMESTER-05 ROLL No. LIST (T1 - BATCH)-2025-26 

Rol 
No. 

1 

3 

4 

7 

10 

MEJOR SUBJE 

CHEMISTRY 

11 

REC. 

NO. 
201 

202 

203 

313 

314 

321 

332 

980 

318 

317 

302 

BAPODARA SANJANA HITESHBHAI 
|KADAVALA HETAL KANABHAI 
TODARMAL KRUTIKA UMESHBHAI 

AAHUJA YASH JITEDRABHAI 
BALAVA ROHIT ASHOKBHAI 

KESHVALA JAY RAJUBHAI 

|MOTIVARAS DHAVAL MAHEDRA 
ODEDARA VIJAY PARBATBHAI 

|PARMAR RONAK DIPAKBHAI 

aanand,o 
ASfliated to 

T1 - BATCH 

PATHAK PARESH GIRISH 

Porh3 nda 

MINOR SUBJECT 

PHYSICS 

PUROHIT SHYAM VALLABHBHAI 

BKNM Uiversity 
Junagadh 

STUDENT NAME 

JGC. ang (B) 
Colege 

C 

CAT. 

EWS 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GEN 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

EWS 

EWS 

GEN. 

F 

u|||| 
M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

A-CHE 

A-CHE 
A-CHE 

A-CHE 
A-CHE 

A-CHE 

A-CHE 

A-CHE 

A-CHE 

A-CHE 

A-CHE 

INCHARGE PRINCIPAL 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEG� 

PORBANDAR 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE - PORBANDAR 
B.Sc.SEMESTER-05 ROLL N. LIST (T2 & S3 - BATCH)-2025-26 

Rol No. 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

T2 - BATCH (17 TO 70) 
MAJOR SUBJECT 

CHEMITRY 

REC. NO. 

Affieec 

uach 

225 

204 

224 

206 

211 

205 

223 

212 

207 

209 

212 

312 

319 

316 

305 

306 

304 

308 

331 

310 

322 

309 

320 

301 

311 

326 

307 

325 

SCiene 

MINOR SUBJECT 

T3 - BATCH 71 TO End...) 

BOTANY 

STUDENT NAME 

|APARNATHI MITAL HARESHGIRI 
ASHARA MILI HEMEDRABHAI 

BHATT NIRALI PRAVIN 
CHANPA RIDDHIBEN JENTIBHAI 

GOHEL RASHMI DEVJIBHAI 
JETHWA YOGESHVARIBA HEMEDRASINH 

MEGHNATHI DIYA HEMANTGIRI 
MEHETA NIYATI KISHORBHAI 

ODEDARA SHITAL LILABHAI 

|RAYCHURA BANSEE LALUI 
SANCHALA PRIYANSHI BHARATBHAI 
BUNDHELIYA VEER RAMESH 

GADHVANA ANAND ASHWINBHAI 
JOSHI DHANRAJ DIVYESHBHAI 
JOSHI HARSHITKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI 

|JOSHI PARTH JAYENDRABHA 
|KAMAR DHWANIT JITEDRA 

KESHWALA KRISH BHARATBHAI 
KESHVALA ABHAY LILABHAI 

|KOTIYA RAM HARISHBHAI 
MODHAVADIYA DEVANG ARJANBHAI 
MORI RAJU PALABHAI 

ODEDRA PRAKASH KACHRABHAI 

PATHAK HARDIK GOVIND 
PARMAR HARSH RAJESHBHAI 
RATHOD PARTH VIJAYBHAI 
SINDHAL KARAN KISHABHAI 

THANKI KEYUR HARISHBHAI 

CAT. 

SEBC 

EWS 

EWS 

SC 

SEBC 

EWS 

SEBC 

GEN 

SEBC 

GEN 

SEBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 

POI 

EWS 

EWS 

SEBC 

GEN 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

ST 

GEN 

SEBC 

SEBC 

DAYANA 

ST 

GEN 

A6GEA 

GEN. 

uuuuuuuuuu|E M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

B-CHE 

M 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 
B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

|B-CHE 
B-CHE 

M B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 

B-CHE 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE - PORBANDAR 

BSc.SEMESTER-05 ROLL No. LIST (T4 - BATCH)-2025-26 

Kol No. REC. NO. 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

MEJOR SUBJEC 

BOTANY 

112 

222 

221 

220 
210 
219 

218 

217 
216 

328 
329 

330 
315 

T4 - BATCH 
MINOR SUBJECT 

CHEMISTRY 

BADARSHAHIJAINA JAYESHBHAI 

BHUTIYA AARTIBEN RAMDEBHAI 

BHUTIYA BHUMIBEN SARMANBHAI 

JOYAND TEJAL DABARLAL 

Aang 

STUDENT NAME 

KODIYATAR SANTOKBEN JETHABHAI 

KORIYA NISHABEN JITENBHAI 
KOTECHA RAKSHITA KATANKUMAR 

SARVANI ARTUZA PARVEZKHAN 

KADEGIYA SUJAL NEBHABHAI 

Scie 

KAPDI JAY VITTHLDAS 
ODEDARA KAMAL MOHANBHAI 

PARMAR GOPAL RANABHAI 

CAT. 

SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 
SEBC 

ST 

SEBC 
SEBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 

GEN. 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

CHARSE FRINCIPAL 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLCE 

PORBANDAR 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 

B-BOT 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE -PORBANDAR 

26 

27 

Rol No. 

31 

B Sc SEMESTER-05 ROLL No. LIST (T5 - BATCH)-2025-26 

32 

33 

MEIOR SURIET 

MATHEMETICS 

208 

323 

MEJOR SURJECT 
MATHEMETICS 

REC. NO. 

324 
303 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE -PORBANDAR 
B.Sc.SEMESTER-04 ROLL No. LIST (MPC GROUP)-2024-25 

327 

yanand 

Affiliated to 

KADCHHA DIVYA HAJABHAI 
SOLANKI RAJAN BHARATBHAI 

Science 

T5 (A1) BATCH 

BKNM University 

Junegach 

JGC 

MINOR SUBJECT 
CHEMISTRY 

AF) ang "8) 

College 

STUDENT NAM 

Porbando 

BHUVA BHARATBHAI BHIKHANBHAI 
FALDU DHRUV ANIL 

-ollege 

|VADAR BHAVESH DIPAKBHAI 

T5 (A2) -BATCH 
MINOR SUBJECT 

PHYSICS 

STUDENT NAME 

CAT. 

SEBO 
SEBC 

CAT. 

SEBC 
EWS 

GEN. 

SEBC 

M A-MAT 

GEN. 

M 

AMAT 

INCHARGE PRINCIPAL 

A-MAT 

A-MAT 

|A-MAT 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE 
PORBANDAR 
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